2019 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER MSRP

MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP

Outlander ES AWC MSRP $29,198.00
Outlander ES AWC TOURING MSRP $31,698.00
Outlander ES AWC PREMIUM MSRP $34,198.00
Outlander SE AWC MSRP $32,498.00
Outlander SE AWC TOURING MSRP $34,998.00
Outlander SE AWC BLACK EDITION MSRP $35,998.00
Outlander GT S-AWC MSRP $38,398.00

ES AWC ES AWC SE AWC SE AWC GT S-AWC
TOURING PREMIUM TOURING BLACK

EDITION

Wheel locks $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95 $55.95

EXTERIOR ES AWC ES AWC SE AWC SE AWC GT S-AWC
TOURING PREMIUM TOURING BLACK

EDITION

Bumpstep hitch $70.95 $70.95 $70.95 $70.95 $70.95 $70.95 $70.95
mount step and
bumper protection

License plate frame $89.95 $89.95 $89.95 $89.95 $89.95 $89.95 $89.95
(Outlander)

Big tailgate spoiler $392.95 $392.95 $392.95 $392.95 $392.95 $392.95 $392.95
Body side $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95 $349.95
mouldings

Door handle $256.95 $256.95 $256.95 $256.95 $256.95 $256.95 $256.95

covers, Chrome
(with FAST-Key)



Chrome side mirror
cover

Engine hood
emblem

Front air dam,
Metallic Gray

Hood protector,
dark tint

Mudguards, front

Mudguards, rear

Rear air dam,
Metallic Gray

Rear bumper
protection plate

Side air dam,
Metallic Gray

Side window
deflectors, dark tint

Sunroof wind
deflector, dark tint

Tailgate protector

Tow hitch

Scuff plates, 4 pc,
with lllumination

Parking sensor
front kit

Trailer tow wire
harness, 4-flat
connector

Hitch-mounted
carrier, Thule - 9028

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95

$216.95

$91.95

$771.95

$191.95

$54.95

$54.95

$751.95

$195.95

$963.95

$125.95

$139.95

$166.95

$611.95

$367.95

$515.90

$144.95

$329.95



Hitch-mounted
carrier, Thule - 9029

Kayak carrier

Roof rack kit, with
roof rails

Roof rack kit, with
fixed points

Ski and snowboard
carrier

Upright bike carrier

Parking sensor ECU
kit

Pulse medium roof
box 614

Force XT roof box
large

Force XT roof box
extra large

Evo wingbar 53"

Thule compass
kayak and sup
carrier

Proride XT bike
carrier roof mount

Camber hitch
mounted 4 bike
carrier

Camber hitch
mounted 2 bike
carrier

Thule snowpak L
ski snowboard
carrier

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95

$329.95

$289.95

$764.80

$764.80

$229.95

$199.95

$319.95

$599.95

$779.95

$829.95

$219.95

$299.95

$279.95

$379.95

$329.95

$349.95



INTERIOR ES AWC ES AWC SE AWC SE AWC GT S-AWC

TOURING PREMIUM TOURING BLACK
EDITION

Accent panels, $194.95 $194.95 $194.95 $194.95 $194.95 $194.95 $194.95
door switch, piano
black
Accent panels, $212.95 $212.95 $212.95 $212.95 $212.95 $212.95 $212.95
interior, brushed
silver
Accent panels, $253.95 $253.95 $253.95 $253.95 $253.95 $253.95 $253.95
interior, piano black
All-weather $249.95 $249.95 $249.95 $249.95 $249.95 $249.95 $249.95
floormats
Ash cup $39.95 $39.95 $39.95 $39.95 $39.95 $39.95 $39.95
Cargo mat $132.95 $132.95 $132.95 $132.95 $132.95 $132.95 $132.95
Cargo net $47.95 $47.95 $47.95 $47.95 $47.95 $47.95 $47.95
Floor guard, all- $177.95 $177.95 $177.95 $177.95 $177.95 $177.95 $177.95
season
Luggage tray, $161.95 $161.95 $161.95 $161.95 $161.95 $161.95 $161.95
folding (cargo tray)
Scuff plates, 6 pc $259.95 $259.95 $259.95 $259.95 $259.95 $259.95 $259.95
Shift knob, $94.95 $94.95 $94.95 $94.95 $94.95 $94.95 $94.95
aluminum and
leather
Tonneau cover, $251.95 $251.95 $251.95 $251.95 $251.95 $251.95 $251.95

with power tailgate

Tonneau cover, $246.95 $246.95 $246.95 $246.95 $246.95 $246.95 $246.95
without power

tailgate

Cigar lighter $49.95 $49.95 $49.95 $49.95 $49.95 $49.95 $49.95
LED floor $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95
illumination

LED shift gate $126.95 $126.95 $126.95 $126.95 $126.95 $126.95 $126.95

illumination



Cargo tech cargo $59.95 $59.95 $59.95 $59.95 $59.95 $59.95 $59.95
containment system

Outlander cargo $159.95 $159.95 $159.95 $159.95 $159.95 $159.95 $159.95
liner
COMFORT & ES AWC ES AWC SE AWC SE AWC GT S-AWC
CONVENIENCE TOURING PREMIUM TOURING BLACK

EDITION
Rear seat $2,332.10 $2,332.10 $2,332.10 $2,332.10 $2,332.10 $2,332.10 $2,332.10
entertainment
display unit
Rear seat $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95 $179.95
entertainment
headphones
Remote engine start ~ $758.95 $758.95 $758.95 $758.95 $758.95 $758.95 $758.95
kit
EXTERIOR ES AWC ES AWC SE AWC SE AWC GT S-AWC
COLOURS TOURING PREMIUM TOURING BLACK

EDITION
Labrador Black $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
Pearl White $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 - $300.00

Destination Charge: $1,650.00

Price, equipment, and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are F.O.B. Port of Entry. Freight, state and
local taxes, advertising, and promotional fees, if any, are additional. Dealers are free to establish their own selling prices.



