2019 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER MSRP

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
Outlander ES AWC	MSRP	\$29,198.00
Outlander ES AWC TOURING	MSRP	\$31,698.00
Outlander ES AWC PREMIUM	MSRP	\$34,198.00
Outlander SE AWC	MSRP	\$32,498.00
Outlander SE AWC TOURING	MSRP	\$34,998.00
Outlander SE AWC BLACK EDITION	MSRP	\$35,998.00
Outlander GT S-AWC	MSRP	\$38,398.00

SAFETY	ES AWC	ES AWC TOURING	ES AWC PREMIUM	SE AWC	SE AWC TOURING	SE AWC BLACK EDITION	GT S-AWC
Wheel locks	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95	\$55.95
EXTERIOR	ES AWC	ES AWC TOURING	ES AWC PREMIUM	SE AWC	SE AWC TOURING	SE AWC BLACK EDITION	GT S-AWC
Bumpstep hitch mount step and bumper protection	\$70.95	\$70.95	\$70.95	\$70.95	\$70.95	\$70.95	\$70.95
License plate frame (Outlander)	\$89.95	\$89.95	\$89.95	\$89.95	\$89.95	\$89.95	\$89.95
Big tailgate spoiler	\$392.95	\$392.95	\$392.95	\$392.95	\$392.95	\$392.95	\$392.95
Body side mouldings	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95
Door handle covers, Chrome (with FAST-Key)	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95	\$256.95

Chrome side mirror cover	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95	\$216.95
Engine hood emblem	\$91.95	\$91.95	\$91.95	\$91.95	\$91.95	\$91.95	\$91.95
Front air dam, Metallic Gray	\$771.95	\$771.95	\$771.95	\$771.95	\$771.95	\$771.95	\$771.95
Hood protector, dark tint	\$191.95	\$191.95	\$191.95	\$191.95	\$191.95	\$191.95	\$191.95
Mudguards, front	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95
Mudguards, rear	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95	\$54.95
Rear air dam, Metallic Gray	\$751.95	\$751.95	\$751.95	\$751.95	\$751.95	\$751.95	\$751.95
Rear bumper protection plate	\$195.95	\$195.95	\$195.95	\$195.95	\$195.95	\$195.95	\$195.95
Side air dam, Metallic Gray	\$963.95	\$963.95	\$963.95	\$963.95	\$963.95	\$963.95	\$963.95
Side window deflectors, dark tint	\$125.95	\$125.95	\$125.95	\$125.95	\$125.95	\$125.95	\$125.95
Sunroof wind deflector, dark tint	\$139.95	\$139.95	\$139.95	\$139.95	\$139.95	\$139.95	\$139.95
Tailgate protector	\$166.95	\$166.95	\$166.95	\$166.95	\$166.95	\$166.95	\$166.95
Tow hitch	\$611.95	\$611.95	\$611.95	\$611.95	\$611.95	\$611.95	\$611.95
Scuff plates, 4 pc, with Illumination	\$367.95	\$367.95	\$367.95	\$367.95	\$367.95	\$367.95	\$367.95
Parking sensor front kit	\$515.90	\$515.90	\$515.90	\$515.90	\$515.90	\$515.90	\$515.90
Trailer tow wire harness, 4-flat connector	\$144.95	\$144.95	\$144.95	\$144.95	\$144.95	\$144.95	\$144.95
Hitch-mounted carrier, Thule - 9028	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95

Hitch-mounted carrier, Thule - 9029	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95
Kayak carrier	\$289.95	\$289.95	\$289.95	\$289.95	\$289.95	\$289.95	\$289.95
Roof rack kit, with roof rails	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80
Roof rack kit, with fixed points	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80	\$764.80
Ski and snowboard carrier	\$229.95	\$229.95	\$229.95	\$229.95	\$229.95	\$229.95	\$229.95
Upright bike carrier	\$199.95	\$199.95	\$199.95	\$199.95	\$199.95	\$199.95	\$199.95
Parking sensor ECU kit	\$319.95	\$319.95	\$319.95	\$319.95	\$319.95	\$319.95	\$319.95
Pulse medium roof box 614	\$599.95	\$599.95	\$599.95	\$599.95	\$599.95	\$599.95	\$599.95
Force XT roof box large	\$779.95	\$779.95	\$779.95	\$779.95	\$779.95	\$779.95	\$779.95
Force XT roof box extra large	\$829.95	\$829.95	\$829.95	\$829.95	\$829.95	\$829.95	\$829.95
Evo wingbar 53"	\$219.95	\$219.95	\$219.95	\$219.95	\$219.95	\$219.95	\$219.95
Thule compass kayak and sup carrier	\$299.95	\$299.95	\$299.95	\$299.95	\$299.95	\$299.95	\$299.95
Proride XT bike carrier roof mount	\$279.95	\$279.95	\$279.95	\$279.95	\$279.95	\$279.95	\$279.95
Camber hitch mounted 4 bike carrier	\$379.95	\$379.95	\$379.95	\$379.95	\$379.95	\$379.95	\$379.95
Camber hitch mounted 2 bike carrier	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95	\$329.95
Thule snowpak L ski snowboard carrier	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95	\$349.95

INTERIOR	ES AWC	ES AWC TOURING	ES AWC PREMIUM	SE AWC	SE AWC TOURING	SE AWC BLACK EDITION	GT S-AWC
Accent panels, door switch, piano black	\$194.95	\$194.95	\$194.95	\$194.95	\$194.95	\$194.95	\$194.95
Accent panels, interior, brushed silver	\$212.95	\$212.95	\$212.95	\$212.95	\$212.95	\$212.95	\$212.95
Accent panels, interior, piano black	\$253.95	\$253.95	\$253.95	\$253.95	\$253.95	\$253.95	\$253.95
All-weather floormats	\$249.95	\$249.95	\$249.95	\$249.95	\$249.95	\$249.95	\$249.95
Ash cup	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95
Cargo mat	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$132.95	\$132.95
Cargo net	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95	\$47.95
Floor guard, all- season	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95	\$177.95
Luggage tray, folding (cargo tray)	\$161.95	\$161.95	\$161.95	\$161.95	\$161.95	\$161.95	\$161.95
Scuff plates, 6 pc	\$259.95	\$259.95	\$259.95	\$259.95	\$259.95	\$259.95	\$259.95
Shift knob, aluminum and leather	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95	\$94.95
Tonneau cover, with power tailgate	\$251.95	\$251.95	\$251.95	\$251.95	\$251.95	\$251.95	\$251.95
Tonneau cover, without power tailgate	\$246.95	\$246.95	\$246.95	\$246.95	\$246.95	\$246.95	\$246.95
Cigar lighter	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95	\$49.95
LED floor illumination	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95
LED shift gate illumination	\$126.95	\$126.95	\$126.95	\$126.95	\$126.95	\$126.95	\$126.95

Cargo tech cargo containment system	\$59.95	\$59.95	\$59.95	\$59.95	\$59.95	\$59.95	\$59.95
Outlander cargo liner	\$159.95	\$159.95	\$159.95	\$159.95	\$159.95	\$159.95	\$159.95
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE	ES AWC	ES AWC TOURING	ES AWC PREMIUM	SE AWC	SE AWC TOURING	SE AWC BLACK EDITION	GT S-AWC
Rear seat entertainment display unit	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10	\$2,332.10
Rear seat entertainment headphones	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95	\$179.95
Remote engine start kit	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95	\$758.95
EXTERIOR COLOURS	ES AWC	ES AWC TOURING	ES AWC PREMIUM	SE AWC	SE AWC TOURING	SE AWC BLACK EDITION	GT S-AWC
Labrador Black	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Pearl White	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	-	\$300.00

Destination Charge: \$1,650.00

Price, equipment, and specifications subject to change without notice. All prices are F.O.B. Port of Entry. Freight, state and local taxes, advertising, and promotional fees, if any, are additional. Dealers are free to establish their own selling prices.